P
R
O
D
U
C
T

mm
(inches)
Base Diameter
mm
(inches)
Length
mm
(inches)
Width
mm
(inches)
Min. Handle
Height
mm
(inches)
HEJ75L 75
(82)
467
(18.3/8)
267

(30)
HEJ75 75
(82)
559
(22)
350
(13.3/4)
394
(15.1/2)
2828
(111.5/16)
476
(18.3/4)
762
(30)
HEJ100L 100
(110)
467
(18.3/8)
267
(10.1/2)
394
(15.1/2)
2828
(111.5/16)
476
(18.3/4)
762
(30)
HEJ100 100
(110)
559
(22)
350
(13.3/4)
394
(15.1/2)
2828
(111.5/16)
476
(18.3/4)
762
(30)
HEJ150L 150
(165)
467
(18.3/8)
267
(10.1/2)
432
(17)
2845
(112)
508
(20)
762
(30)
HEJ150 150
(165)
559
(22)
350

 Replaceable Load Cap
 Exceeds 2:1 safety Margin
 100 tonne dolly heights from 102mm (4”) to 457mm (18”)
HT50 and HT100 Hand Trucks
 For any surface: the HT50 and HT100 hand truck attaches
and detaches quickly and effortlessly to the STT models.
 Adjustable handle height
 Adjustable wheel position for perfect balance
 Fast attachment and detachment
 Large diameter pneumatic tyres for easy movement on
any surface
Model Description Capacity
metric tonnes
Capacity
pounds Height in mm Height in inches
STT50-20 TRUNNION STAND 50 110,100 500 19.700
STT50-24 TRUNNION STAND 50 110,100 600 23.625
STT50-30 TRUNNION STAND 50 110,100 762 30
STT50-36 TRUNNION STAND 50 110,100 914 36
STT50-42 TRUNNION STAND 50 110,100 1067 42
STT50-48 TRUNNION STAND 50 110,100 1220 48
STT50-54 TRUNNION STAND 50 110,100 1372 54
STT50-58 TRUNNION STAND 50 110,100 1473 58
STT100-36 TRUNNION STAND 100 220,200 914 36
STT100-48 TRUNNION STAND 100 220,200 1220 48
STT100-58 TRUNNION STAND 100 220,200 1473 58
HT50 HAND TRUCK N/A N/A N/A N/A
HT100 HAND TRUCK N/A N/A N/A N/A
STE50-4 EXTENSION DOLLY 50 110,100 102 4
STE50-6 EXTENSION DOLLY 50 110,100 152 6
STE50-8 EXTENSION DOLLY 50 110,100 203 8
STE50-10 EXTENSION DOLLY 50 110,100 254 10
STE50-12 EXTENSION DOLLY 50 110,100 305 12
STE50-14 EXTENSION DOLLY 50 110,100 356 14
STE50-16 EXTENSION DOLLY 50 110,100 406 16
STE50-18 EXTENSION DOLLY 50 110,100 457 18
STE100-4 EXTENSION DOLLY 100 220,200 102 4
STE100-6 EXTENSION DOLLY 100 220,200 152 6
STE100-8 EXTENSION DOLLY 100 220,200 203 8
STE100-10 EXTENSION DOLLY 100 220,200 254 10
STE100-12 EXTENSION DOLLY 100 220,200 305 12
STE100-14 EXTENSION DOLLY 100 220,200 356 14
STE100-16 EXTENSION DOLLY 100 220,200 406 16
STE100-18 EXTENSION DOLLY 100 220,200 457 18
Meets or exceeds
Australian Standards
AS/NZS 2538:1995
Why Fixed Height?

Capacity
metric
tonnes
Capacity
Pounds
Length
in mm
Length
in inches Style
MEJ4D EXTENSION DOLLY 50 110,100 102 4 SUIT ALL MEJ MODELS
MEJ8D EXTENSION DOLLY 50 110,100 203 8 SUIT ALL MEJ MODELS
MEJ12D EXTENSION DOLLY 50 110,100 304 12 SUIT ALL MEJ MODELS
HEJ4D EXTENSION DOLLY 150 330,300 102 4 SUIT ALL HEJ & MLJ MODELS
HEJ6D EXTENSION DOLLY 150 330,300 152 6 SUIT ALL HEJ & MLJ MODELS
HEJ8D EXTENSION DOLLY 150 330,300 203 8 SUIT ALL HEJ & MLJ MODELS
HEJ10D EXTENSION DOLLY 150 330,300 245 10 SUIT ALL HEJ & MLJ MODELS
HEJ12D EXTENSION DOLLY 150 330,300 304 12 SUIT ALL HEJ & MLJ MODELS
HEJ15D EXTENSION DOLLY 150 330,300 381 15 SUIT ALL HEJ & MLJ MODELS
HEJ18D EXTENSION DOLLY 150 330,300 457 18 SUIT ALL HEJ & MLJ MODELS
HEJ24D EXTENSION DOLLY 150 330,300 610 24 SUIT ALL HEJ & MLJ MODELS
Load Chocks
Model Description
Capacity
metric

in inches Style
MEJ50LC-02 LOAD HOLDING CH0CK 50 110,100 51 2 SUIT ALL MEJ MODELS
MEJ50LC-03 LOAD HOLDING CH0CK 50 110,100 76 3 SUIT ALL MEJ MODELS
MEJ50LC-06 LOAD HOLDING CH0CK 50 110,100 152 6 SUIT ALL MEJ MODELS
MLJ75LC-02 LOAD HOLDING CH0CK 75 165,150 51 2 SUIT ALL MLJ75 MODELS
MLJ75LC-04 LOAD HOLDING CH0CK 75 165,150 102 4 SUIT ALL MLJ75 MODELS
MLJ75LC-06 LOAD HOLDING CH0CK 75 165,150 152 6 SUIT ALL MLJ75 MODELS
MLJ100LC-02 LOAD HOLDING CH0CK 100 220,200 51 2 SUIT ALL MLJ100 MODELS
MLJ100LC-04 LOAD HOLDING CHOCK 100 220,200 102 4 SUIT ALL MLJ100 MODELS
MLJ100LC-06 LOAD HOLDING CHOCK 100 220,200 152 6 SUIT ALL MLJ100 MODELS
Load Caps
Model Description Capacity metric
tonnes
Capacity
Pounds Style
HEJ100LC LOAD CAP 100 220,200 SUIT HEJ100 MODELS
HEJ150LC LOAD CAP 150 330,300 SUIT HEJ150 MODELS
MLJ75LC LOAD CAP 75 165,150 SUIT MLJ75 MODELS
MLJ100LC LOAD CAP 100 220,200 SUIT MLJ100 MODELS
MLJ100KLC LOAD CAP 100 222,200 SUIT MLJ100 MODELS (KOMATSU)
ELP25LC LOAD CAP 25 50,050 SUIT ELP25 MODELS
ELP50LC LOAD CAP 50 110,100 SUIT ELP50 MODELS
MEJ50LC LOAD CAP 50 110,100 SUIT MEJ50 MODELS
STT100LC LOAD CAP 100 220,200 SUIT ALL 100T FLOOR STANDS
STT50LC LOAD CAP 50 110,100 SUIT ALL FLOOR STANDS
Scorpion Jacks International
Unit 3/31 Casey St,
Aitkenvale Qld 4814,